NEW HOLLAND SUMMER ARTS ASSOCIATION
PO BOX 532 New Holland PA 17557

newhollandsummerartsassoc@gmail.com

717-355-9795

THANK YOU 2016 SPONSORS

7

2017 Entertainment in the Park
ALL PROGRAMS 7-9 PM UNLESS SPECIFIED
Sat 6/24/17 - Arts and Craft Show 9AM—2PM
Sat 7/1/17 — Bryn Mawr Mainliners — 4 part barbershop harmony
Sun 7//2/217 - NO PROGRAM
Tues7/04/17 — New Holland Concert Band — FIREWORKS following show
Wed 7/05/17 — ‘Rain date’ for New Holland Band and FIREWORKS
Sat 7/08/17 — Nomads — 50’s Rock & Roll
Sun 7/9/17 — Phyllis Sands — Country, pop, gospel on piano

Wed 7/12/17 — New Holland Swing Band — Classic and Contemporary Swing
tunes) .

Sat 7/15/17 — Soul Purpose — Gospel

Sun 7/16/17 — Adriano — Rock and Roll keyboards

Wed 7/19/17 — Den & Terry Duo — a little bit of everything

Sat 7/22/17 — BlueStone Blugrass

Sun 7/23/17 — Rampart Street Ramblers — Dixieland/Traditional Jazz
Wed 7/26/17 — Charlie Zahm — Celtic, Folk and a little bit country
Sat 7/29/17 — The Polka Whoo — the name says it all ..Polka music
Sun 7/30/17 — Servant Stage Co -'Sing, Sing, Swing’ — a song and dance revue
Wed 8/02/17 — Conley & Watson — Classic Country Duo

Sat 8/05/17 — Rizzetta’s Tones — Celtic American Band

Sun 8/06/17 — Twin Rose Community Band

Wed 8/09/17 — Elvis Tribute by Bob Lougheed

Sat 8/12/17 — Sam Schmidthuber — Country

Sun 8/13/17 — Dave Mell Band — Blues, R & B, Classic Rock

Wed 8/16/17 — Remington Ryde — Bluegrass

Sat 8/19/17 — Mitch and the Mood Swings — Rock & Roll, Soul, Motown
630-900 PM

Sun 8/20/17 — The Moonlighters — Big Band Swing and Jazz

Mon 9/04/16 — Fiddlers Picnic 10AM—7PM

All programs are presented free of charge because of the contributions from area businesses ,community
organizations, and individual supporters. The New Holland Summer Arts Association is a 501c3 non-profit
organization and all contributions are tax deductible. If you would like a receipt for your donation please
mail your request to the above address.

Accountable Bookkeeping LLC
Advanced Tech Hearing Aid Center

Backof Family Dentistry

Beck Funeral Home

Brady's Restaurant & Pub

Choice Windows doors and More
Coatesville Savings Bank

Dirty Duds Laundromat

Dr & Mrs Robert Berstecher

Dr Laura Harkin, DMD

Eagle Disposal

Earl Lodge I0OF #413

Eby's Oil Inc

Floor Craft

Garden Spot Village

Goodville Mutual
Groff-High-Eckenroth Funeral Homes
Handyman Vac

Horst Sheet Metal

Jay M Leary & Associates - Auctioneers
JB Zimmerman

Jet Flow Design LLC

Keystone Quality Motors

Kiwanis Club of New Holland
Loeffler-Pitt Dental Associates
Lucky Dog Thrift Shop

M H Eby Inc

Main Street IT Solutions LLC
Matthew Marte Agency - Nationwide Ins
Musselman Lumber

New Holland American Legion Post 662
New Holland Auto Group

New Holland Business Association
New Holland Family Restaurant
New Holland Garage Door, LLC
New Holland Lions Club

New Holland Paint Store/JD Frames
New Holland Sales Stables

New Holland Veterinary Hospital
New Holland VFW Post 7362

New Holland Women's Club
Northwest Savings Bank

Owens Optometric

Polka Pals of Lebanon

Squire Side Café

Stief Concrete Work Inc

The Bottle House

Turner Buick

Unruh Insurance Agency Inc ( East Earl &
Denver)

White Family Dental - New Holland Office



